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Owner or Taxpayer

Public Improvement Assessment Roll by Address

Property Description

Ratification Date:

Item Description

Project: J2426A
Resolution #:

Unit Rate

Assmt: 248532

Quantity

Manager: TJP

Charge Amts

Page 1

Property ID

Rickey T Contardi

243 Cottage Ave W

St Paul MN 55117-4407

*243 COTTAGE AVE W
*Ward: 5

*Pending as of: 6/26/2024

HAGERS SUBDIVISION OF LOTS 1, 2,
3,4,5,6,7,14,15,16,17, 18 OF
WALCOTTS ADDITION TO COTTAGE
HOMES THE E 15 FT OF ALCOVE ST
ADJAND EX E 90 FT LOTS 12 THRU
LOT I5BLK 1

** PLEASE NOTE **
23109945

Miscellaneous Abatement
DSI Admin Fee
Assessment Admin Fee
Attorney Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

9,854.00
124.00
1.00
1.00

$9,854.00
$124.00
$35.00
$5.00

$10,018.00

24-29-23-41-0066

Pauline M Martinez Tr
1626 Taylor Ave W

St Paul MN 55104-1137
#1634 DAYTON AVE
*Ward: 4

*Pending as of: 6/26/2024

KUHL'S ADDITION TO THE CITY OF
ST. PAULLOT 2BLK 2

Miscellaneous Abatement
DSI Admin Fee
Assessment Admin Fee
Attorney Fee

%% Taxpayer *#*

9,854.00
124.00
1.00
1.00

$9,854.00
$124.00
$35.00
$5.00

$10,018.00

04-28-23-11-0088

Randy L Martinez

Robert Martinez

1634 Dayton Ave

St Paul MN 55104-1137
*1634 DAYTON AVE
*Ward: 4

*Pending as of: 6/26/2024

KUHL'S ADDITION TO THE CITY OF
ST.PAULLOT 2BLK 2

** PLEASE NOTE **
23109935

#%% Quyner ***

04-28-23-11-0088

Darin Ernest Dallin

Maria Dallin

1062 Minnehaha Ave E

St Paul MN 55106-4622

*1062 MINNEHAHA AVE E
*Ward: 7

*Pending as of: 6/26/2024

WAYNE'S ADDITION TO THE CITY OF
ST. PAULLOT 13 BLK 1

** PLEASE NOTE **
24 006102

Miscellaneous Abatement
DSI Admin Fee
Assessment Admin Fee
Attorney Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

13,329.00
124.00
1.00

1.00

$13,329.00
$124.00
$35.00
$5.00

$13,493.00

33-29-22-12-0043

Total Miscellaneous Abatement: $33,037.00
Total DSI Admin Fee: $372.00
Total Assessment Admin Fee: $105.00
Total Attorney Fee: $15.00
Project Total: $33,529.00
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Less Total Discounts: $0.00

Project Total: $33,529.00

3 Parcel(s)
0 Cert. Exempt Parcel(s)

StPaul_Assessment Roll_Assessment by Address



