8:29:34 7/9/2024	Public Improvement Assessment Ro	•	roject: J2426A Resolution #:	Assmt:	248532	Manager: TJP	Page 1
Owner or Taxpayer	Property Description	Item Description	Unit R	<u>ate</u>	Quantity	Charge Amts	Property ID
Rickey T Contardi 243 Cottage Ave W St Paul MN 55117-4407 *243 COTTAGE AVE W *Ward: 5 *Pending as of: 6/26/2024	HAGERS SUBDIVISION OF LOTS 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 7, 14, 15, 16, 17, 18 OF WALCOTTS ADDITION TO COTTAGE HOMES THE E 15 FT OF ALCOVE ST ADJ AND EX E 90 FT LOTS 12 THRU LOT 15 BLK 1 ** PLEASE NOTE ** 23 109945	Miscellaneous Abatement DSI Admin Fee Assessment Admin Fee Attorney Fee *** Owner and Taxpayer ***	1 35 5	.00	9,854.00 124.00 1.00 1.00	\$9,854.00 \$124.00 \$35.00 \$5.00 \$10,018.00	24-29-23-41-0066
Pauline M Martinez Tr 1626 Taylor Ave W St Paul MN 55104-1137 *1634 DAYTON AVE *Ward: 4 *Pending as of: 6/26/2024	KUHL'S ADDITION TO THE CITY OF ST. PAUL LOT 2 BLK 2	Miscellaneous Abatement DSI Admin Fee Assessment Admin Fee Attorney Fee *** Taxpayer ***	1 35	.00	9,854.00 124.00 1.00 1.00	\$9,854.00 \$124.00 \$35.00 \$5.00 \$10,018.00	04-28-23-11-0088
Randy L Martinez Robert Martinez 1634 Dayton Ave St Paul MN 55104-1137 *1634 DAYTON AVE *Ward: 4 *Pending as of: 6/26/2024	KUHL'S ADDITION TO THE CITY OF ST. PAUL LOT 2 BLK 2 ** PLEASE NOTE ** 23 109935	*** Owner ***					04-28-23-11-0088
Darin Ernest Dallin Maria Dallin 1062 Minnehaha Ave E St Paul MN 55106-4622 *1062 MINNEHAHA AVE E *Ward: 7 *Pending as of: 6/26/2024	WAYNE'S ADDITION TO THE CITY OF ST. PAUL LOT 13 BLK 1 ** PLEASE NOTE ** 24 006102	Miscellaneous Abatement DSI Admin Fee Assessment Admin Fee Attorney Fee *** Owner and Taxpayer **	1 35 5	.00	13,329.00 124.00 1.00 1.00	\$13,329.00 \$124.00 \$35.00 \$5.00 \$13,493.00	33-29-22-12-0043
Total Miscellaneous Abatement: Total DSI Admin Fee: Total Assessment Admin Fee: Total Attorney Fee:	\$33,037.00 \$372.00 \$105.00 \$15.00	· — — — —					

\$33,529.00

Project Total:

8:29:34 7/9/2024 Public Improvement Assessment Roll by Address Project: J2426A Assmt: 248532 Manager: TJP Page 2

Ratification Date: Resolution #:

Owner or Taxpayer Property Description Item Description Unit Rate Quantity Charge Amts Property ID

Less Total Discounts: \$0.00

Project Total: \$33,529.00

3 Parcel(s)

0 Cert. Exempt Parcel(s)